MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION
STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED
DHE14-1
Completed by:
Institution:

Date Completed:

Reporting Period:
Email:
Telephone:

Type of Aid

Section A: Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants

Pell Grants

Scholarships for Disadvantaged Students (SDS)
Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant (SEOG)
TEACH Grants

Armed Forces or Veterans Affairs Benefits
Workforce Investment Act Scholarship (WIA)
Trade Readjustment Act (TRA)

Other, Need-Based

Other, Non-Need-Based

Loans:

Direct Subsidized Student Loans

Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans

Direct PLUS Loans

Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL)

Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS)
Nursing Student Loan (NSL)

FFEL PLUS Loans

Subsidized Stafford Student Loans
Unsubsidized Stafford Student Loans

Other, Need-Based

Other, Non-Need-Based

Employment

Federal Work Study

Subtotal

Institutional Matching Funds

Section B: Financial Aid Awarded from Institutional Sources
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants
Need

Merit

Athletic

Tuition and Fee Remissions or Waivers
Other

Loans:

Need

Non-Need-Based

Employment:

Need

Non-Need-Based

Subtotal

INTERNAL (not submited to MDHEWD)

Janel Miller

University of Missouri-Columbia

10/10/2023

July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023

millerj@missouri.edu

573-882-9379

Undergraduate Students

HCT
Need Iltem (A)
Need 40 5,034
Need 112 0
Need 10 2,125
Non-Need-B 118 7
Non-Need-B 119 396
Non-Need-B 125 0
Non-Need-B 126 0
Need 121 57
Non-Need-B 122 191
Need 72 5,704
Non-Need-B 74 7,504
Non-Need-B 76 2,251
Need 90 0
Need 111 0
Need 110 100
Non-Need-B 70 0
Need 50 0
Non-Need-B 60 0
Need 123 0
Non-Need-B 124 0
Need 30 350
11,664
Non-Need-B 130
Need 140 4,044
Non-Need-B 150 14,242
Non-Need-B 160 433
Non-Need-B 170 2,557
Non-Need-B 180 1,800
Need 190 0

Non-Need-B 200 21

Need 210 0
Non-Need-B 220 4,962
16,401

$ Amount

B)

$25,053,773
$0
$1,391,875
$26,404
$3,380,241
$0
$0
$256,949
$533,816

$23,249,461
$29,468,173
$40,841,014
$0
$0
$324,911
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$803,511
$125,330,128
$107,711

$16,617,727
$103,826,712
$12,772,407
$15,865,489
$4,881,077

$0
$115,699

$0
$15,072,718
$169,151,829

Graduate Students
HCT

©

139

123

2,718
807
89

27

65
3,010

265
1,516
64
2,880
1,499

34

0

2,760
3,821

$ Amount

(©)

$10,295
$1,629,190
$0
$0
$10,000
$3,178,921

$0
$55,718,526
$13,065,359
$471,431
$0
$15,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$197,618

$319,121
$74,615,461
$42,778

$1,519,968
$11,385,640
$1,638,398

$34,090,080

$4,741,986

$0
$223,706

$0
$42,818,160
$96,417,938

Total
HCT $ Amount
® )
5,034 $25,053,773
0 $0
2,125 $1,391,875
12 $36,699
533 $5,009,431
0 $0
0 $0
58 $266,949
314 $3,712,737
5,704 $23,249,461
10,186 $85,186,699
3,057 $53,906,373
89 $471,431
0 $0
104 $339,911
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
0 $0
27 $197,618
415 $1,122,632
14,622 $199,945,589
$150,489
4,304 $18,137,695
15,697 $115,212,352
481 $14,410,805
5,423 $49,955,569
3,291 $9,623,063
0 $0
55 $339,405
0 $0
7,722 $57,890,878
20,117 $265,569,767






