MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED DHE14-1

Subtotal

Completed by: Institution: Date Completed: Reporting Period: Janel Miller University of Missouri-Columbia 10/10/2023 July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023

Email: millerj@missouri.edu
Telephone: 573-882-9379

Type of Aid		Undergra	duate Stude	ents G	raduate Students		Total	
			HCT	\$ Amount	HCT	\$ Amount	HCT \$	S Amount
Section A: Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants	Need	Item	(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
Pell Grants	Need	40	5,034	\$25,053,773			5,034	\$25,053,773
Scholarships for Disadvantaged Students (SDS)	Need	112	2 0	\$0			0	\$0
Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant (SEOG)	Need	10	2,125	\$1,391,87	5		2,125	\$1,391,87
TEACH Grants	Non-Need-B	118	7	\$26,404	5	\$10,295	12	\$36,699
Armed Forces or Veterans Affairs Benefits	Non-Need	I-B 119	396	\$3,380,241	I 139	\$1,629,190	533	\$5,009,43
Workforce Investment Act Scholarship (WIA)	Non-Need-	-B 125	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0
Trade Readjustment Act (TRA)	Non-Need-	B 126	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0
Other, Need-Based	Need	121	57	\$256,949	1	\$10,000	58	\$266,949
Other, Non-Need-Based	Non-Need-	B 122	191	\$533,816	123	\$3,178,921	314	\$3,712,737
Loans:								
Direct Subsidized Student Loans	Need	72	5,704	\$23,249,46	1 0	\$0	5,704	\$23,249,46
Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans	Non-Need	I-B 74	7,504	\$29,468,17	3 2,718	\$55,718,526	10,186	\$85,186,6
Direct PLUS Loans	Non-Need-E	3 76	2,251	\$40,841,014	807	\$13,065,359	3,057	\$53,906,37
Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL)	Need	90	0	\$0	89	\$471,431	89	\$471,431
Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS)	Need	111	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0
Nursing Student Loan (NSL)	Need	110	100	\$324,911	4	\$15,000	104	\$339,911
FFEL PLUS Loans	Non-Need-E	3 70	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0
Subsidized Stafford Student Loans	Need	50	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0
Unsubsidized Stafford Student Loans	Non-Need	d-B 60	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0
Other, Need-Based	Need	123	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0
Other, Non-Need-Based	Non-Need-	B 124	0	\$0	27	\$197,618	27	\$197,618
Employment								
Federal Work Study	Need	30	350	\$803,511	65	\$319,121	415	\$1,122,632
Subtotal		1	1,664	\$125,330,128	3,010	\$74,615,461	14,622	\$199,945,589
Institutional Matching Funds	Non-Need-I	B 130		\$107,711		\$42,778		\$150,489
Section B: Financial Aid Awarded from Institutional Sources								
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants								
Need	Need	140	4,044	\$16,617,727	265	\$1,519,968	4,304	\$18,137,695
Merit	Non-Need-B	150	14,242	\$103,826,712	1,516	\$11,385,640	15,697	\$115,212,35
Athletic	Non-Need-B	160	433	\$12,772,407	64	\$1,638,398	481	\$14,410,805
Tuition and Fee Remissions or Waivers	Non-Need	d-B 170	2,557	\$15,865,48	2,880	\$34,090,08	5,423	\$49,955,
Other	Non-Need-B	180	1,800	\$4,881,077	1,499	\$4,741,986	3,291	\$9,623,063
Loans:								
Need	Need	190	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0
Non-Need-Based	Non-Need-l	3 200	21	\$115,699	34	\$223,706	55	\$339,405
Employment:								
Need	Need	210	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0
Non-Need-Based	Non-Need-l	3 220	4,962	\$15,072,718	2,760	\$42,818,160	7,722	\$57,890,87
				_				

16,401

3,821

\$96,417,938

\$169,151,829

\$265,569,767

20,117